
Eriksdalsbadet

den 25 oktober 2019 ~ den 27 oktober 2019

Marginalen Bank Diving Cup 2019

Detailed Results

Stockholm

7.0.5.2

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls Platform

Eerika Repo (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Team 1

201B 7,5 1,8 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   18,0 32,40 32,40  Back Dive

403B 7,5 2,1 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0   18,5 38,85 71,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7,5 1,8 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 7,0   20,0 36,00 107,25  Armstand Somersault

103B 7,5 1,6 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0   20,5 32,80 140,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,5   14,5 39,15 179,20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7,5 2,4 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 43,20 222,40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Kerttu Toivonen (2008) -- Tiirat Diving Team 2

103B 7,5 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5   20,5 32,80 32,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7,5 2,1 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 34,65 67,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7,5 1,8 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5   18,5 33,30 100,75  Armstand Somersault

301B 7,5 1,9 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 38,95 139,70  Reverse Dive

105C 5 2,4 3,5 2,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   10,5 25,20 164,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2,3 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 31,05 195,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Eilidh White (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 3

401B 5 1,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 31,50 31,50  Inward Dive

201B 5 1,6 7,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 6,5   20,0 32,00 63,50  Back Dive

301B 5 1,7 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,5   18,0 30,60 94,10  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 32,30 126,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1,7 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 29,75 156,15  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2,2 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 39,60 195,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Odessa Jääskeläinen (2008) -- Tiirat Diving Team 4

103B 7,5 1,6 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 25,60 25,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7,5 1,8 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,5   19,5 35,10 60,70  Armstand Somersault

201B 5 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 26,40 87,10  Back Dive

301B 5 1,7 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0   20,0 34,00 121,10  Reverse Dive

105B 7,5 2,4 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   12,5 30,00 151,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2,1 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0   15,5 32,55 183,65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Gemma Dickson (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 5

103B 5 1,7 7,0 5,0 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 57,60  Inward Dive

201C 5 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5   19,0 28,50 86,10  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,5 26,40 112,50  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5   18,0 39,60 152,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1,7 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 31,45 183,55  Armstand Somersault

Aada Liikkanen (2008) -- Vantaa Diving 6

103B 5 1,7 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 24,65 24,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,0 24,00 48,65  Inward Dive

201B 5 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 31,20 79,85  Back Dive

301C 7,5 1,8 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 31,50 111,35  Reverse Dive

403B 7,5 2,1 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0   15,5 32,55 143,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0   16,0 38,40 182,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls Platform

Signe Stahl (2007) -- Team Skåne 7

201B 5 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 31,20 31,20  Back Dive

301B 5 1,7 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,0 22,10 53,30  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,5 32,25 85,55  Inward Dive

103B 5 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 31,45 117,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 3,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 28,60 145,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 4,5 4,5   14,5 36,25 181,85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Elsa Tjerneld (2006) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 8

103B 5 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 31,45 31,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1,6 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 28,00 59,45  Back Dive

301B 5 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0   15,0 25,50 84,95  Reverse Dive

403B 5 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5   15,0 36,00 120,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2,4 3,0 2,5 3,0 3,5 3,0   9,0 21,60 142,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,5   15,5 34,10 176,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Elsa Korhonen (2008) -- Tiirat Diving Team 9

103B 7,5 1,6 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 26,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7,5 1,8 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5   18,0 32,40 58,80  Armstand Somersault

201B 5 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 24,80 83,60  Back Dive

301B 5 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 28,90 112,50  Reverse Dive

403B 7,5 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 34,65 147,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 29,00 176,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

Summer Ross (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 10

401B 5 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 6,5   19,5 29,25 29,25  Inward Dive

201B 5 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5   18,0 28,80 58,05  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,5 23,20 81,25  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1,7 5,0 5,0 4,5 6,0 5,5   15,5 26,35 107,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 34,10 141,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7,5 1,8 6,5 6,0 7,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 34,20 175,90  Armstand Somersault

Anna Sailavuo (2008) -- Tiirat Diving Team 11

401C 5 1,4 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0   21,5 30,10 30,10  Inward Dive

201C 5 1,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,5   15,5 23,25 53,35  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0   11,5 18,40 71,75  Reverse Dive

612B 7,5 1,8 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 35,10 106,85  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5   16,0 35,20 142,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 7,5 1,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 4,5   15,5 23,25 165,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ludmila Ektova (2008) -- Moscow Diving Club 12

103B 5 1,7 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 22,95 22,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,0   9,0 13,50 36,45  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   15,0 24,00 60,45  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2,2 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0   15,0 33,00 93,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2,2 5,0 5,0 4,0 6,0 5,0   15,0 33,00 126,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 5 2,4 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 37,20 163,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Iga Jackowicz-Korczynska (2006) -- Team Skåne 13

103B 5 1,7 6,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 6,0   16,5 28,05 28,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 26,25 54,30  Inward Dive

201C 5 1,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   17,0 25,50 79,80  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,5   14,0 22,40 102,20  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2,2 3,0 4,5 3,0 4,5 4,5   12,0 26,40 128,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,5   15,5 31,00 159,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls Platform

Darja Ivanova (2008) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp 14

103B 5 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,5   18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1,6 7,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 29,60 60,20  Back Dive

301B 5 1,7 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 26,35 86,55  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0   19,0 28,50 115,05  Inward Dive

403B 5 2,4 2,5 1,5 2,0 1,5 2,5   6,0 14,40 129,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1,7 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 22,95 152,40  Armstand Somersault

Alisa Saar (2008) -- Tiirat Diving Team 15

103C 5 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,5   15,5 24,80 24,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 5 1,4 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 20,30 45,10  Inward Dive

201C 5 1,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0   17,5 26,25 71,35  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 19,20 90,55  Reverse Dive

5231D 7,5 2,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 4,5   16,0 32,00 122,55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 5 2,2 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 29,70 152,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Meja Gieselmann (2006) -- Jönköpings SS 16

101C 5 1,2 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 19,20 19,20  Forward Dive

401C 5 1,4 4,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 22,40 41,60  Inward Dive

5211A 5 1,8 4,0 4,0 3,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 21,60 63,20  Back Dive ½ Twist

612B 5 1,7 5,0 5,0 3,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 22,95 86,15  Armstand Somersault

103C 5 1,6 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 28,00 114,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0   17,0 37,40 151,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tindra Källström (2007) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 17

101B 5 1,3 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5   18,5 24,05 24,05  Forward Dive

201C 5 1,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0   17,5 26,25 50,30  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 5,0 5,0 3,5 5,0 5,5   15,0 24,00 74,30  Reverse Dive

401C 5 1,4 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 19,60 93,90  Inward Dive

403C 5 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,0 35,20 129,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1,7 3,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5   13,0 22,10 151,20  Armstand Somersault

Lotta Pulkkinen (2008) -- Vantaa Diving 18

401B 7,5 1,4 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 24,50 24,50  Inward Dive

201C 5 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 20,25 44,75  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 23,20 67,95  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 25,50 93,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1,7 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,5   11,5 19,55 113,00  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2,2 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   17,0 37,40 150,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Niamh Watson (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 19

103B 5 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 7,5 1,4 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 21,70 52,30  Inward Dive

201B 5 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0   16,5 26,40 78,70  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 105,10  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2,2 4,5 4,5 5,0 3,5 4,5   13,5 29,70 134,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1,5 3,5 3,0 3,0 5,0 2,5   9,5 14,25 149,05  Armstand Somersault

Elly Ekebäck (2008) -- Jönköpings SS 20

101C 5 1,2 6,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5   16,5 19,80 19,80  Forward Dive

201C 5 1,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 27,00 46,80  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 24,80 71,60  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1,7 3,0 3,0 2,5 3,0 3,0   9,0 15,30 86,90  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,0 27,20 114,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,5   15,5 34,10 148,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls Platform

Elin Hagelin (2006) -- Jönköpings SS 21

101C 5 1,2 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0   18,5 22,20 22,20  Forward Dive

201C 5 1,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 49,20  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 23,20 72,40  Reverse Dive

401C 5 1,4 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 25,20 97,60  Inward Dive

103B 5 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0   17,0 28,90 126,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1,7 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 20,40 146,90  Armstand Somersault

Olivia Tavast (2008) -- Tiirat Diving Team 22

101C 5 1,2 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 20,40 20,40  Forward Dive

401C 5 1,4 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,5   13,5 18,90 39,30  Inward Dive

201C 5 1,5 4,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 23,25 62,55  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 20,00 82,55  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1,6 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,5 26,40 108,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 4,5   15,5 34,10 143,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emelie Lundin (2008) -- Polisen if simhopp 23

101C 5 1,2 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 19,80 19,80  Forward Dive

201C 5 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 18,75 38,55  Back Dive

403C 5 2,2 4,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 36,30 74,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1,7 3,5 5,0 4,0 5,5 4,5   13,5 22,95 97,80  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1,6 4,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5   15,5 24,80 122,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 20,25 142,85  Armstand Somersault

Freya Smith (2008) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 24

101B 5 1,3 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 21,45 21,45  Forward Dive

401B 5 1,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 26,25 47,70  Inward Dive

201C 5 1,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   17,5 26,25 73,95  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 3,5 4,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   11,0 17,60 91,55  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1,7 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 26,35 117,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1,7 4,0 4,0 3,0 4,5 3,0   11,0 18,70 136,60  Armstand Somersault

Daria Sagura (2008) -- Moscow Diving Club 25

201C 5 1,5 3,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,0   12,5 18,75 18,75  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   16,5 26,40 45,15  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 24,00 69,15  Inward Dive

101B 5 1,3 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 19,50 88,65  Forward Dive

103B 5 1,7 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,0   13,0 22,10 110,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 3,5 3,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,0 24,20 134,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emelie Persson Brzozowska (2006) -- Skåne 26

101C 5 1,2 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,5   16,0 19,20 19,20  Forward Dive

201C 5 1,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0   10,5 15,75 34,95  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,0   13,0 20,80 55,75  Reverse Dive

401C 5 1,4 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 21,00 76,75  Inward Dive

403C 5 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 29,70 106,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 5 1,7 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 26,35 132,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ally Widerström (2006) -- Team Skåne 27

103B 5 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 25,50 25,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 5 1,4 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,5   14,0 19,60 45,10  Inward Dive

201C 5 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,0 22,50 67,60  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 2,5 2,5 3,0 3,0 3,0   8,5 13,60 81,20  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 33,00 114,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 6,0 4,0   12,0 18,00 132,20  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-girls Platform

Lea Nöjd (2005) -- Jönköpings SS 28

101C 5 1,2 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 21,60 21,60  Forward Dive

201C 5 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,5 23,25 44,85  Back Dive

401C 5 1,4 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 21,70 66,55  Inward Dive

612B 5 1,7 3,5 5,0 3,0 5,0 3,0   11,5 19,55 86,10  Armstand Somersault

103C 5 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 24,80 110,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 5 1,8 3,5 4,0 1,5 3,0 2,5   9,0 16,20 127,10  Back Dive ½ Twist

Tove Ekstrand (2006) -- Team Skåne 29

103B 5 1,7 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0   15,5 26,35 26,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 5 1,4 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 19,60 45,95  Inward Dive

201C 5 1,5 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5   15,0 22,50 68,45  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,0 3,5   11,0 17,60 86,05  Reverse Dive

612C 5 1,5 3,0 3,0 2,0 4,0 2,5   8,5 12,75 98,80  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2,2 3,0 3,0 4,0 3,0 4,5   10,0 22,00 120,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Estelle Von Zweigbergk (2008) -- Sik delfin 30

101B 5 1,3 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 5,0   15,5 20,15 20,15  Forward Dive

201C 5 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,0 18,00 38,15  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 3,0 3,0 3,0 4,5 3,5   9,5 15,20 53,35  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 22,50 75,85  Inward Dive

612B 5 1,7 3,5 4,0 3,5 5,0 3,0   11,0 18,70 94,55  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1,7 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 25,50 120,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Linnéa Karlsson (2005) -- Jönköpings SS 31

101C 5 1,2 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,0 14,40 14,40  Forward Dive

301C 5 1,6 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,0 4,0   11,5 18,40 32,80  Reverse Dive

401C 5 1,4 5,5 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,5   15,5 21,70 54,50  Inward Dive

5211A 5 1,8 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0   16,0 28,80 83,30  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 5 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 27,20 110,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1,5 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0   1,0 1,50 112,00 2Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-boys 1m

Aaron Hoffman (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Team 1

103B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,0 34,00 34,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 7,0 6,0 8,0 6,5 6,0   19,5 29,25 63,25  Inward Dive

203C 1 2,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   20,0 40,00 103,25  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5   18,0 30,60 133,85  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 36,75 170,60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0   19,5 46,80 217,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 39,60 257,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5   16,0 33,60 290,60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Folke Barenius (2006) -- Polisens IF simhopp 2

103B 1 1,7 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   20,0 34,00 34,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 33,60 67,60  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 8,0 6,5 7,0   20,0 32,00 99,60  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,0 6,5   22,5 33,75 133,35  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 30,45 163,80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 39,60 203,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0   19,5 42,90 246,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 3,5 5,5 4,0 5,5 6,0   15,0 36,00 282,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-boys 1m

Peder Saur Hubred (2007) -- Team Skåne 3

201C 1 1,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 31,50 31,50  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 31,20 62,70  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5   16,0 35,20 97,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 30,40 128,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5   15,5 32,55 160,85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5223D 1 2,3 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,5 6,0   16,5 37,95 198,80  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

303C 1 2,1 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 28,35 227,15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 3,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 32,40 259,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ebbe Keller (2006) -- Eskilstuna simklubb 4

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5   17,0 28,90 28,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 21,75 50,65  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 79,45  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,0   19,0 28,50 107,95  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 35,70 143,65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 1 2,1 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   14,5 30,45 174,10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,0 40,00 214,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 42,90 257,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isak Børslien (2006) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 5

401B 1 1,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,5   17,5 26,25 26,25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0   20,0 34,00 60,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 4,5 5,5 5,5 4,0 4,5   14,5 23,20 83,45  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 7,0   19,5 33,15 116,60  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5   19,0 41,80 158,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 4,5 6,0 4,5 5,5 5,5   15,5 37,20 195,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 2,5 3,5 4,0 3,0 3,0   9,5 19,00 214,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   17,5 38,50 253,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Eemeli Koutajoki (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Team 6

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 33,15 33,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1,8 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   17,0 30,60 63,75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 6,0   16,5 26,40 90,15  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 28,05 118,20  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0   13,5 28,35 146,55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 4,0 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 33,60 180,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 39,60 219,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,0   13,5 31,05 250,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Oliver Kraatz (2006) -- Tiirat Diving Team 7

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 31,45 31,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 58,45  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 85,45  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 111,85  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,0   16,5 28,05 139,90  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 35,20 175,10  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5   15,5 31,00 206,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1,9 3,0 3,5 5,5 3,0 4,0   10,5 19,95 226,05  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Axel Sinclair (2008) -- Sik delfin 8

401B 1 1,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5   18,0 27,00 27,00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 28,05 55,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 24,75 79,80  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 19,20 99,00  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 4,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 26,35 125,35  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   13,5 29,70 155,05  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 31,90 186,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 27,50 214,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-boys 1m

Tyrsky Reunanen (2008) -- Tiirat Diving Team 9

103B 1 1,7 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5   14,0 23,80 23,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 50,80  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 28,80 79,60  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,0 25,50 105,10  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,0 18,90 124,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 31,90 155,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 3,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 26,00 181,90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 31,50 213,40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Ross Tynan (2006) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 10

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 27,75 27,75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 19,20 46,95  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0   13,5 21,60 68,55  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 33,15 101,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 26,40 128,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0   15,0 33,00 161,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 27,00 188,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 3,5 3,5 3,0 4,0 3,5   10,5 25,20 213,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Linus Ikonen (2008) -- SIK Delfin 11

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 5,5 6,0   19,0 28,50 28,50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 24,65 53,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,0 4,5 3,0 4,5 5,5   14,5 23,20 76,35  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   12,5 20,00 96,35  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 26,40 122,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

104C 1 2,2 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5   11,0 24,20 146,95  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 27,50 174,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 25,20 199,65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Aleksanteri Tormonen (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Team 12

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5   16,5 28,05 28,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,5 2,0 5,5 4,5   15,0 22,50 50,55  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 23,25 73,80  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0   13,0 20,80 94,60  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1,7 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,5   14,5 24,65 119,25  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,5   12,0 26,40 145,65  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,5 34,10 179,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 3,0 2,5 3,5 2,5 2,5   8,0 16,00 195,75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Christian Vinding (2006) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub 13

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,0 25,50 25,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 25,50 51,00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 6,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 23,25 74,25  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,5 24,80 99,05  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,0 16,20 115,25  Back Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 3,5 3,0 5,0 4,0 4,0   11,5 25,30 140,55  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 24,00 164,55  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 2,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5   13,0 28,60 193,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Callum Peace (2007) -- Edinburgh diving club 14

101B 1 1,3 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,0 4,5   12,5 16,25 16,25  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 24,75 41,00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,0 18,00 59,00  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,0 4,5   14,0 22,40 81,40  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 5,5 4,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 33,60 115,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   15,5 26,35 141,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,0 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 30,80 172,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 2,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,0 18,00 190,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-boys 1m

Alec Wragg (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 15

401B 1 1,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 25,50 25,50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,5 4,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 27,20 52,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1,9 3,0 2,0 3,5 3,0 3,5   9,5 18,05 70,75  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 24,80 95,55  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 21,60 117,15  Back Dive

202C 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   12,5 18,75 135,90  Back Somersault

403C 1 2,2 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 29,70 165,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,5 22,80 188,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Emrick Okmark (2006) -- Team Skåne 16

103C 1 1,6 6,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 24,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1,4 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 20,30 44,30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5   10,5 15,75 60,05  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 5,5 3,5 4,5   12,5 20,00 80,05  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1,9 2,0 3,5 4,0 3,0 4,0   10,5 19,95 100,00  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 3,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 23,10 123,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 3,5 4,5 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 21,00 144,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   12,5 27,50 171,60  Forward Double Somersault

Samson Lohse (2006) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub 17

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 26,35 26,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0   16,5 24,75 51,10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 22,50 73,60  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,0   14,5 23,20 96,80  Reverse Dive

5223D 1 2,3 1,5 2,5 3,0 2,0 2,0   6,5 14,95 111,75  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

104C 1 2,2 3,0 2,0 3,0 2,0 3,0   8,0 17,60 129,35  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5   11,0 24,20 153,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 2,5 1,0 3,0 2,0 1,5   6,0 12,00 165,55  Back 1½ Somersaults

William Ekenstierna (2006) -- Team Skåne 18

103C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 24,80 24,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1,4 3,5 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,0   12,0 16,80 41,60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   10,5 15,75 57,35  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 4,0   9,0 14,40 71,75  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 2,0 3,0 3,0 2,5 1,5   7,5 13,50 85,25  Back Dive ½ Twist

5221D 1 1,7 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,0 22,10 107,35  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 3,5 2,0 1,5 2,5 2,0   6,5 14,30 121,65  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 3,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 29,70 151,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Felix Fredlund (2005) -- Eskistuna simklubb 19

101C 1 1,2 4,5 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 16,80 16,80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 4,0 3,0   9,0 13,50 30,30  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 25,60 55,90  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,0   15,0 21,00 76,90  Inward Dive

5211C 1 1,6 2,0 1,5 1,5 1,0 1,5   4,5 7,20 84,10  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,5 5,0   13,0 20,80 104,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1,6 3,0 3,0 2,5 2,0 3,0   8,5 13,60 118,50  Reverse Somersault

402C 1 1,6 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 23,20 141,70  Inward Somersault

Victor Rundberg (2007) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp 20

101C 1 1,2 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 21,60 21,60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 5,0 3,5 4,0   12,0 18,00 39,60  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,0 25,60 65,20  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 21,00 86,20  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 86,20  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,5   12,0 26,40 112,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 2,0 1,5 1,5 1,0 1,0   4,0 8,80 121,40  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,5   6,0 12,00 133,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-girls 3m

Matilda Nilsson (2004) -- Bofors simhoppsklubb 1

103B 3 1,6 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,5 34,40 34,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 35,10 69,50  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0   22,0 41,80 111,30  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0   20,0 42,00 153,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,5 45,15 198,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0   19,0 45,60 244,05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2,7 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 4,5   15,5 41,85 285,90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5   21,0 50,40 336,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Odessa Käck (2005) -- Vantaa Diving 2

403B 3 2,1 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0   20,5 43,05 43,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0   22,0 39,60 82,65  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 33,25 115,90  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   17,5 36,75 152,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,5   15,5 24,80 177,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 36,00 213,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,0 37,80 251,25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,5   18,5 51,80 303,05  Back 2½ Somersaults

Lovisa Gustavson (2005) -- Sik delfin 3

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,0 30,40 30,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 35,10 65,50  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,0 36,10 101,60  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 34,65 136,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 37,00 173,25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2,4 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0   18,5 44,40 217,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 36,45 254,10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2,8 4,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 43,40 297,50  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Hannah Puranen (2006) -- Tiirat Diving Team 4

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,5 29,60 29,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,5 45,15 74,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,0 30,60 105,35  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 34,20 139,55  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5   20,0 40,00 179,55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2,4 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 40,80 220,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 3,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 31,05 251,40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 45,60 297,00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Meja Palmér (2005) -- Jönköpings simsällskap 5

103B 3 1,6 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,5   19,0 30,40 30,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 33,30 63,70  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 33,25 96,95  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 37,80 134,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 37,80 172,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5   18,0 43,20 215,75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2,7 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 39,15 254,90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   17,5 42,00 296,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Pia Tveit-Sletten (2004) -- Bergen stupeklubb 6

103B 3 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   21,0 33,60 33,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 4,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 4,5   15,0 31,50 65,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5   19,0 34,20 99,30  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,5 40,85 140,15  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 33,00 173,15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

305C 3 2,8 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 36,40 209,55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   14,5 31,90 241,45  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 43,20 284,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-girls 3m

Elna Widerström (2004) -- Team Skåne 7

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 32,40 32,40  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0   21,0 39,90 72,30  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,0 33,60 105,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,0 25,20 131,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 36,00 167,10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 3 2,8 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 46,20 213,30  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 2,5   10,0 28,00 241,30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 41,85 283,15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Lovisa Heed (2004) -- Sk Neptun 8

103B 3 1,6 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   20,0 32,00 32,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   20,0 36,00 68,00  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 37,05 105,05  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0   19,0 39,90 144,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 38,85 183,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 3 1,9 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   17,0 32,30 216,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 32,00 248,10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 34,10 282,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Amanda Lundin (2005) -- Polisens IF simhopp 9

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0   19,0 30,40 30,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 32,40 62,80  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 31,35 94,15  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,5 40,95 135,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 37,00 172,10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 37,20 209,30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 3 2,8 4,5 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,5   13,0 36,40 245,70  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 35,00 280,70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Stella Lindqvist (2004) -- SK Neptun 10

103B 3 1,6 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 31,20 31,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,0 36,00 67,20  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0   20,0 38,00 105,20  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 37,80 143,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 35,70 178,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 3 1,9 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 23,75 202,45  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 33,00 235,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 6,0 5,5 4,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 40,80 276,25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Nina Janmyr (2004) -- Team Skåne 11

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 30,40 30,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 37,80 68,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 36,90 105,10  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 34,20 139,30  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 38,00 177,30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 3 2,8 2,5 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5   10,0 28,00 205,30  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   10,5 29,40 234,70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   11,5 31,05 265,75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Greta Avonius (2006) -- Vantaa Diving 12

103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,0   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 40,95 69,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,5 35,10 104,85  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 33,25 138,10  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 39,00 177,10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2,4 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 40,80 217,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 2,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 28,35 246,25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 3,0 2,5 3,0 3,0 2,5   8,5 18,70 264,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-girls 3m

Wilma Perkiö (2005) -- Vantaa Diving 13

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,5 40,95 40,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 30,40 71,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 32,40 103,75  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5   16,5 31,35 135,10  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,0 34,00 169,10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 37,20 206,30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2,7 3,5 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 32,40 238,70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 1,5 2,5 2,0 1,0 1,5   5,0 14,00 252,70  Back 2½ Somersaults

Sofia Torstensson (2005) -- Team Skåne 14

103B 3 1,6 4,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0   16,5 26,40 26,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5   18,5 33,30 59,70  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 36,10 95,80  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0   15,5 32,55 128,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 33,00 161,35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2,4 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   13,0 31,20 192,55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2,4 2,5 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,0   12,0 28,80 221,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 3,0 4,0 3,5 3,0 3,5   10,0 27,00 248,35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Klara Johnsson Stjernström (2005) -- Team Skåne 15

201B 3 1,8 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,5   17,0 30,60 30,60  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 34,20 64,80  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 4,5   16,5 34,65 99,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 4,5 5,5 4,5 3,5 5,5   14,5 23,20 122,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5   17,5 35,00 157,65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2,1 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,0 27,30 184,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2,2 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 26,40 211,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 31,90 243,25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Tuva Tveit-Sletten (2004) -- Bergen Stupeklubb 16

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 6,0   16,0 25,60 25,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,5 34,65 60,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5   10,0 18,00 78,25  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 29,45 107,70  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 32,00 139,70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

404C 3 2,4 4,5 4,5 5,0 3,5 5,0   14,0 33,60 173,30  Inward Double Somersault

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 32,55 205,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,0   14,5 34,80 240,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Eva Aamland (2005) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb 17

